
Ring 1

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 14250 Junior  male  Pattern  1. Dan - 1. Dan  34 1:37 10:52
10:52 23250 Youth  female  Pattern  1. Dan - 1. Dan  5 0:25 11:17
11:17 P10   Break      10 0:10 11:27
11:27 13174 Youth  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  151 cm - 160 cm 5 0:18 11:45
11:45 13176 Youth  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  161 cm - 1000 cm 5 0:18 12:03
12:03 23174 Youth  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  146 cm - 160 cm 3 0:14 12:17
12:17 P40   Break      40 0:40 12:57
12:57 23175 Youth  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  161 cm - 170 cm 3 0:14 13:11
13:11 24174 Junior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  56 kg - 60 kg 7 0:41 13:53
13:53 24176 Junior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  61 kg - 1000 kg 8 0:45 14:38
14:38 P10   Break      10 0:10 14:48
14:48 25183 Senior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  57 kg - 62 kg 8 0:45 15:33
15:33 14175 Junior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  69 kg - 75 kg 3 0:23 15:56
15:56 74170 Junior  female  team Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  3 1:00 16:56
16:56         

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

11         16:56



Ring 2

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 14260 Junior     Pattern  2. Dan - 2. Dan  9 0:35 9:50
9:50 15260 Senior  male  Pattern  2. Dan - 2. Dan  13 0:45 10:35
10:35 25260 Senior  female  Pattern  2. Dan - 2. Dan  6 0:27 11:02
11:02 P10   Break      10 0:10 11:12
11:12 15183 Senior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  64 kg - 70 kg 10 0:52 12:04
12:04 15182 Senior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  58 kg - 63 kg 13 1:02 13:07
13:07 P40   Break      40 0:40 13:47
13:47 15181 Senior  male  Sparring LC  1. Gup - 6. Dan  1 kg - 57 kg 7 0:41 14:28
14:28 25181 Senior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  1 kg - 50 kg 7 0:41 15:10
15:10 25182 Senior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  51 kg - 56 kg 7 0:41 15:51
15:51 P10   Break      10 0:10 16:01
16:01 64170 Junior  male  team Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  3 1:00 17:01
17:01         

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

9         17:01



Ring 3

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 15270 Senior  male  Pattern  3. Dan - 3. Dan  11 0:40 9:55
9:55 25270 Senior  female  Pattern  3. Dan - 3. Dan  8 0:32 10:27
10:27 P10   Break      10 0:10 10:37
10:37 15280 Senior  male  Pattern  4. Dan - 6. Dan  8 0:32 11:10
11:10 25280 Senior  female  Pattern  4. Dan - 6. Dan  3 0:20 11:30
11:30 P40   Break      40 0:40 12:10
12:10 15186 Senior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  86 kg - 1000 kg 8 0:45 12:55
12:55 15185 Senior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  79 kg - 85 kg 16 1:13 14:08
14:08 P10   Break      10 0:10 14:18
14:18 15184 Senior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  71 kg - 78 kg 15 1:09 15:27
15:27 14171 Junior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  1 kg - 50 kg 6 0:38 16:05
16:05         

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

8         16:05



Ring 4

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 24250 Junior  female  Pattern  1. Dan - 1. Dan  31 1:30 10:45
10:45 13250 Youth  male  Pattern  1. Dan - 1. Dan  7 0:30 11:15
11:15 P10   Break      10 0:10 11:25
11:25 25184 Senior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  63 kg - 68 kg 7 0:41 12:06
12:06 25186 Senior  female  Sparring LC  3. Gup - 6. Dan  72 kg - 1000 kg 7 0:41 12:48
12:48 P40   Break      40 0:40 13:28
13:28 14172 Junior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  51 kg - 56 kg 15 1:09 14:37
14:37 14174 Junior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  63 kg - 68 kg 10 0:52 15:29
15:29 P10   Break      10 0:10 15:39
15:39 65180 Senior  male  team Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  7 2:00 17:39
17:39         
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Ring 5

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 15250 Senior  male  Pattern  1. Dan - 1. Dan  19 1:00 10:15
10:15 25250 Senior  female  Pattern  1. Dan - 1. Dan  13 0:45 11:00
11:00 P10   Break      10 0:10 11:10
11:10 14173 Junior  male  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  57 kg - 62 kg 14 1:06 12:16
12:16 14176 Junior  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 3. Dan  76 kg - 1000 kg 7 0:41 12:57
12:57 P40   Break      40 0:40 13:37
13:37 24171 Junior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  1 kg - 45 kg 5 0:34 14:12
14:12 24172 Junior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  46 kg - 50 kg 7 0:41 14:53
14:53 24173 Junior  female  Sparring LC  1. Dan - 3. Dan  51 kg - 55 kg 7 0:41 15:35
15:35 P10   Break      10 0:10 15:45
15:45 75180 Senior  female  team Sparring LC  1. Dan - 6. Dan  7 2:00 17:45
17:45         
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Ring 6

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 13210 Youth  male  Pattern  10. Gup - 8. Gup  18 0:42 9:57
9:57 24210 Junior  female  Pattern  10. Gup - 8. Gup  3 0:09 10:06
10:06 15210 Senior  male  Pattern  10. Gup - 8. Gup  7 0:18 10:24
10:24 P10   Break      10 0:10 10:34
10:34 25210 Senior  female  Pattern  10. Gup - 8. Gup  5 0:13 10:48
10:48 15220 Senior  male  Pattern  7. Gup - 5. Gup  8 0:20 11:08
11:08 25220 Senior  female  Pattern  7. Gup - 5. Gup  9 0:22 11:31
11:31 P40   Break      40 0:40 12:11
12:11 13021 Youth  male  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  1 cm - 130 cm 5 0:18 12:29
12:29 13022 Youth  male  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  131 cm - 140 cm 5 0:18 12:47
12:47 13023 Youth  male  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  141 cm - 150 cm 3 0:12 12:59
12:59 13025 Youth  male  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  154 cm - 170 cm 5 0:18 13:17
13:17 13041 Youth  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  1 cm - 130 cm 8 0:27 13:44
13:44 P10   Break      10 0:10 13:54
13:54 13042 Youth  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  131 cm - 140 cm 10 0:33 14:27
14:27 13043 Youth  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  141 cm - 150 cm 14 0:45 15:12
15:12 13044 Youth  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  151 cm - 160 cm 10 0:33 15:45
15:45 13046 Youth  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  161 cm - 1000 cm 8 0:27 16:12
16:12         
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Ring 7

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 13220 Youth  male  Pattern  7. Gup - 5. Gup  47 1:48 11:03
11:03 14220 Junior  male  Pattern  7. Gup - 5. Gup  5 0:13 11:16
11:16 24220 Junior  female  Pattern  7. Gup - 5. Gup  7 0:18 11:34
11:34 P10   Break      10 0:10 11:44
11:44 23021 Youth  female  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  1 cm - 130 cm 6 0:24 12:09
12:09 23042 Youth  female  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  128 cm - 140 cm 10 0:38 12:47
12:47 P40   Break      40 0:40 13:27
13:27 23043 Youth  female  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  141 cm - 150 cm 10 0:38 14:06
14:06 23023 Youth  female  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  135 cm - 150 cm 4 0:17 14:23
14:23 23044 Youth  female  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  151 cm - 160 cm 8 0:31 14:55
14:55 P10   Break      10 0:10 15:05
15:05 23046 Youth  female  Sparring SC  9. Gup - 5. Gup  165 cm - 1000 cm 5 0:21 15:26
15:26 14041 Junior  male  Sparring SC  8. Gup - 5. Gup  1 kg - 50 kg 3 0:14 15:40
15:40 14043 Junior  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  57 kg - 62 kg 3 0:14 15:54
15:54 14046 Junior  male  Sparring SC  8. Gup - 5. Gup  75 kg - 1000 kg 4 0:17 16:11
16:11         
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Ring 8

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 13230 Youth  male  Pattern  4. Gup - 3. Gup  31 1:12 10:27
10:27 15240 Senior  male  Pattern  4. Gup - 1. Gup  12 0:32 10:59
10:59 25240 Senior  female  Pattern  4. Gup - 1. Gup  9 0:25 11:24
11:24 P10   Break      10 0:10 11:34
11:34 13143 Youth  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  141 cm - 150 cm 28 1:27 13:01
13:01 P40   Break      40 0:40 13:41
13:41 13142 Youth  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  126 cm - 140 cm 10 0:33 14:14
14:14 13144 Youth  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  151 cm - 160 cm 14 0:45 14:59
14:59 P10   Break      10 0:10 15:09
15:09 13146 Youth  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  161 cm - 1000 cm 6 0:21 15:30
15:30 23142 Youth  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  126 cm - 140 cm 3 0:14 15:44
15:44 23143 Youth  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  141 cm - 150 cm 7 0:28 16:12
16:12         
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Ring 9

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 13240 Youth  male  Pattern  2. Gup - 1. Gup  26 1:07 10:22
10:22 P10   Break      10 0:10 10:32
10:32 14240 Junior  male  Pattern  4. Gup - 1. Gup  13 0:35 11:07
11:07 24240 Junior  female  Pattern  4. Gup - 1. Gup  10 0:27 11:35
11:35 P40   Break      40 0:40 12:15
12:15 23145 Youth  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  151 cm - 170 cm 22 1:20 13:35
13:35 14142 Junior  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  46 kg - 56 kg 5 0:21 13:56
13:56 14143 Junior  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  57 kg - 62 kg 4 0:17 14:14
14:14 P10   Break      10 0:10 14:24
14:24 14144 Junior  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  63 kg - 68 kg 4 0:17 14:41
14:41 24142 Junior  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  44 kg - 50 kg 6 0:24 15:06
15:06 24144 Junior  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  54 kg - 60 kg 3 0:14 15:20
15:20 24146 Junior  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  64 kg - 1000 kg 4 0:17 15:37
15:37 15143 Senior  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  62 kg - 70 kg 6 0:24 16:02
16:02         
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Ring 10

Open Dutch 2017     Sunday, 29.01.2017
9:15 23220 Youth  female  Pattern  7. Gup - 5. Gup  32 1:14 10:29
10:29 P10   Break      10 0:10 10:39
10:39 23240 Youth  female  Pattern  4. Gup - 1. Gup  26 1:07 11:46
11:46 23210 Youth  female  Pattern  10. Gup - 8. Gup  9 0:22 12:09
12:09 P40   Break      40 0:40 12:49
12:49 15146 Senior  male  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  77 kg - 1000 kg 6 0:24 13:13
13:13 25144 Senior  female  Sparring LC  4. Gup - 1. Gup  50 kg - 68 kg 6 0:24 13:38
13:38 24044 Junior  female  Sparring SC  8. Gup - 5. Gup  56 kg - 60 kg 4 0:17 13:55
13:55 24046 Junior  female  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  65 kg - 1000 kg 4 0:17 14:13
14:13 P10   Break      10 0:10 14:23
14:23 15024 Senior  male  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 8. Gup  65 kg - 78 kg 4 0:17 14:40
14:40 15042 Senior  male  Sparring SC  9. Gup - 5. Gup  53 kg - 63 kg 7 0:28 15:08
15:08 15044 Senior  male  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  64 kg - 78 kg 4 0:17 15:26
15:26 15046 Senior  male  Sparring SC  10. Gup - 5. Gup  84 kg - 1000 kg 6 0:24 15:50
15:50 25043 Senior  female  Sparring SC  9. Gup - 5. Gup  55 kg - 62 kg 5 0:21 16:11
16:11 25046 Senior  female  Sparring SC  7. Gup - 5. Gup  65 kg - 1000 kg 5 0:21 16:32
16:32         
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